
(610) 485-7710
(215) 724-1123

900 CONCHESTER ROAD * ROUTE 322
BOOTHWYN, PA 19061

WE DELIVER 
EVERYWHERE IN 

THE TRI-STATE AREA
Check for Delivery Schedule

TOLL FREE: 1-800-635-7205
FAX: (610) 485-7729

CUSTOMER SERVICE * QUALITY PRODUCTS * VARIETY * LOW PRICES
SPECIALS START SEPTEMBER 16TH 2019 AND LAST THRU SEPTEMBER 27th, 2019 (TWO WEEKS)

SPECIAL PRICES FOR CASE LOTS ONLY, LESS QUANTITIES SLIGHTLY HIGHER
NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR PRINTER’S ERRORS

WWW.MASTERFOODDIST.COM

SOLID 
AMERICAN
CHEESE
6/5 LBS.

#23005

5 CASES OR MORE

$329LB.
SALE PRICE FOR LESS

$339LB.
IMPORTED
HAMS
97% FAT
FREE
2/12 LBS.
#02045

$249LB.
PREMIUM
OVEN
ROASTED 
HAM
1/12 LBS.
#21212 $425LB.

SLICING 
SOPRESSATA
3/7 LBS. 
HOT OR SWEET
#21216 #21214

“

$239LB.

PEPPER
HAM 1/2
ROUND
2/6 LBS.  
#03030

COOKED SALAMI
2/6 LBS.  
#14099

$289LB.

$449LB.
BEEF BACON SLAB
3/5 LBS.
#37042

TURKEY 
BACON
SLAB 
8/6 LBS.
#37039

$289LB.

$489LB.

SWISS
CHEESE 
2/7 LBS.
#28016

TRENTON  PORK          
ROLL           
2/6 LBS.  #20015                    

PORK ROLL

$419LB.

“SLICING 
PROVOLONE 
3/12 LBS.
#25010

SHARP PROVOLONE 
2/25 LBS.
#26030

$279LB.

$439LB.
REGAL BLEND 
6/3 LBS.
#33014 $489LB.

$389 LB. $399 LB.$565 LB.

PRE-CUT
PEPPERONI
1/25 LBS.
#16011

PROSCIUTTO
SPLITS
2/4 LBS.
#21502

GENOA
SALAMI
3/6 LBS.
#13030

$329 LB.

FINE LINK
PEPPERONI
1/10 LBS.
#16025

PAN ROASTED
TURKEY BREAST 
#316 2/9 LBS.
#06003

ALL NATURAL
BROWN ROASTED
TURKEY BREAST 
#314 2/9 LBS.
#06010

$309LB.

$379LB.TAYLOR  PORK          
ROLL           
2/6 LBS.  #20013                  CYLINDRICAL

MORTADELLA
#465 W/P 4/6 LBS.
#21239

$3695CS.

CREAM CHIP
BEEF 
2/5 LBS.
#22600

CHICKEN STEW
2/5 LBS.
#22650 $2695CS.

$669LB.

$329LB.

$589LB.
BELLAVITANO 
1/4 WHEELS
4/5 LBS.

BALSAMIC  MERLOT
#34020                   #34022

$849LB.



RESTAURANT & FOOD SERVICE SPECIALS

SPECIAL PRICES FOR CASE LOTS ONLY, LESS QUANTITIES SLIGHTLY HIGHER
NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR PRINTER’S ERRORS

SPECIALS START SEPTEMBER 16TH 2019 AND LAST THRU SEPTEMBER 27th, 2019 (TWO WEEKS)
KRAFT BAGS

BEEF STEAK
TENDER CUT
“RED LABEL”
3 oz.      4 oz.
#41103           #41104

6 oz.      8 oz.      
#41106           #41108

LEVAN BROS

$329LB.

BROCCOLI & 
CHEESE BITES
1/6 LBS.  
#51184

BATTERED 
MUSHROOMS
4/3 LBS.
#51180

$2395CS.

$3095CS.

FILM ROLLS
12”x2000’ 
FOODSERVICE FILM
#69208

18”x2000’ 
FOODSERVICE FILM
#69209

24”x2000’ 
FOODSERVICE FILM
#69218

$1054CS.

$1487CS.

$2499CS.

BRANDYWINE 
TENDERS
2/5 LBS.
#43044

4oz. IQF BREAST
40/4 OZ.
#43048

ITALIAN 4oz.
BREADED FILLET
2/5 LBS.
#43045 $4395CS.

SOAP
DAWN DISH SOAP
4/1 GAL.  
#69485

CLOROX BLEACH
3/121 OZ. 
#69405

LYSOL 
ANTIBACTERIAL
DISINFECTANT
SPRAY BOTTLES
12/32 OZ. 
#69462

$5650CS.

$4250CS.
BUTTERMILK
RANCH
4/1 GAL.
#63042

BLUE
CHEESE
4/1 GAL.
#63046

HONEY MUSTARD
4/1 GAL.
#63015

QUART LIQUOR
500 CT.
#69313

SHOPPER BAG
ROPE HANDLE
13x7x17
300 CT.
#69338

1/8 SACK
500 CT.
#69308

1/6 SACK
500 CT.
#69312

CASA PRIMO

ANCHOVIES
12/28 OZ.  
#55060

$3450CS.

MUSHROOMS STEM
& PIECES
6/#10’S.  #55015

$3695CS.

RED ROASTED 
PEPPERS
6/#10’S. #55091

POMACE OIL
6/1 GAL.
#67007

C0NQUEST 5/16”
SKIN-ON
6/5 LBS.
#46072

CLASSIC 3/8
FRENCH FRIES
6/5 LBS.
#46062

$4095CS.

FRIES
COLONY LANE 3/8
FRIES
6/5 LBS.
#46034

$3095CS.

$5495CS.

$3650CS.

$1975CS.

$3395CS.

$6750CS.

$3895CS.

$2895CS.

$12995CS. 
OR

$1095EACH

$6850CS.

$1375CS.

$4995CS.

$4425CS.

SLICED
MUSHROOMS
1/10 LBS.
#81038

80 CT IDAHO
POTATOES
#81075

JUMBO RED
ONIONS
25 LBS.
#81014

SALAD MIX
SEPRATE 
COLORS
4/5 LBS.
#81208$1975CS. $2650CS. $1675CS. $1850CS.

PRODUCE

$1545CS.


